BTN07611 TH 20 20 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 20 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BTN07614 TH 28 45 10 23 12 24 125 -- 92 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 150 60 114 A+ 9 45 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 150 SGPA:6.82 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 516/800 (Five hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 64.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07609 TH 28 47 10 19 12 25 125 -- 91 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 91 A+ 9 27 P E,X

BTN07611 TH 20 28 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 183 SGPA:8.32 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 548/800 (Five hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 68.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 183 | GPA/SGPA:8.32 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07609 TH 28 29 10 13 12 18 125 -- 60 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 60 C+ 5 15 P E,X

BTN07611 TH 20 24 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 63 SGPA:2.86 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 375/800 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 46.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 63 | GPA/SGPA:2.86 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07609 TH 28 53 10 13 12 18 125 -- 84 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 84 A 8 24 P E,X

BTN07611 TH 20 28 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 156 SGPA:7.09 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 478/800 (Four hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 59.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07609 TH 28 39 10 13 12 18 125 -- 70 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 70 B+ 7 21 P E,X

BTN07611 TH 20 23 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 73 SGPA:3.32 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 383/800 (Three hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 47.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 73 | GPA/SGPA:3.32 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025